## FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	D.C.	20549
vvasimigton,	D.C.	20040

# STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL									
OMB Number:	3235-0287								
Estimated average burden									
hours por rosponso:	0.5								

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b)

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

								. ,												
Name and Address of Reporting Person*     CLARKE JOHN K						2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol <u>aTYR PHARMA INC</u> [ LIFE ]								(Chec	S. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)     X Director 10% Owner					
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O ATYR PHARMA, INC. 3545 JOHN HOPKINS COURT, SUITE 250						3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 05/12/2015									Officer (give title X Other (specify below)  Former 10% Owner					
(Street) SAN DIEGO CA 92121			4	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)									Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)     X Form filed by One Reporting Person  Form filed by More than One Penguing Person							
(City) (State) (Zip)					Form filed by More than One Reporting Perso												orang r crson			
		T	able I - No	n-De	erivat	ive S	Secu	rities Ac	quired	, Dis	posed o	f, or	Bene	ficially (	Owned					
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)			Date	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		ZA. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Transaction Di Code (Instr.		4. Securiti Disposed	Securities Acquired (A) or sposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 a		A) or , 4 and 5)	nd 5) Securities Beneficially Owned Follo		. Ownership form: Direct D) or Indirect ) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership			
									Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)		Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			(Instr. 4)		
Common S	Stock			05/	05/12/2015				С		92,30	306 A		(1)	104,878(2)		D			
Common Stock			05/	/12/20	2/2015		С		1,758,1	1,758,158 A		(3)	1,758,158 <sup>(4)</sup>		I	See Footnote <sup>(5)</sup>				
			Table II -					ties Acq warrants							wned					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution D if any (Month/Day/	ate,	Code (Instr.		n Derivative		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		te	7. Title and Amou Securities Underl Derivative Securit (Instr. 3 and 4)		nderlying ecurity	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	Owners Form: Direct ( or Indir (I) (Inst	Beneficial  Ownership ect (Instr. 4)		
				Ï	Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisa	able	Expiration Date	n Nu		mount or umber of hares	Transa (Instr.		on(s)			
Series E Redeemable Convertible Preferred Stock	(1)	05/12/2015			С			893,655	(1)		(1)	Comn		92,306 <sup>(2)</sup>	\$0.00	0	D			
Series A Redeemable Convertible Preferred Stock	(3)	05/12/2015			С			2,400,000	(3)		(3)	Comn		01,730(4)	\$0.00	0	I	See Footnote <sup>(5)</sup>		
Series B Redeemable Convertible Preferred Stock	(3)	05/12/2015			С			3,600,000	(3)		(3)	Comm		52,595 <sup>(4)</sup>	\$0.00	0	I	See Footnote <sup>(5)</sup>		
Series B-2 Redeemable Convertible Preferred Stock	(3)	05/12/2015			С			4,320,173	(3)		(3)	Comm		43,136 <sup>(4)</sup>	\$0.00	0	I	See Footnote <sup>(5)</sup>		
Series C Redeemable Convertible Preferred Stock	(3)	05/12/2015			С			2,127,660	(3)		(3)	Comm		67,491 <sup>(4)</sup>	\$0.00	0	I	See Footnote <sup>(5)</sup>		
Series D Redeemable Convertible Preferred	(3)	05/12/2015			С			1,536,787	(3)		(3)	Comn		93,206(4)	\$0.00	0	I	See Footnote <sup>(5)</sup>		

- 1. The aggregate number of shares of Issuer's Preferred Stock held by the Reporting Person converted into Common Stock immediately prior to the closing of the Issuer's initial public offering and has no expiration date. These shares converted into Common Stock on a 1-for-9.6814 basis.
- 2. Reflects a 1-for 9.6814 stock conversion of the Issuer's Preferred Stock into Common Stock which became effective immediately prior to the closing of the Issuer's initial public offering.
- 3. The aggregate number of shares of Issuer's Preferred Stock held by the Reporting Person converted into Common Stock immediately prior to the closing of the Issuer's initial public offering and has no expiration date. These shares converted into Common Stock on a 1-for-7.95413 basis.
- 4. Reflects a 1-for-7.95413 stock conversion of the Issuer's Preferred Stock into Common Stock which became effective immediately prior to the closing of the Issuer's initial public offering.
- 5. These shares are owned directly by CHP II, L.P. ("CHP"). The general partner of CHP is CHP II Management, LLC ("CHP Management"). The managing members of CHP Management, John Clarke, Brandon Hull and John Park, are deemed to have voting and dispositive power over the shares and may be deemed to beneficially own certain shares held by CHP. Each Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that such Reporting Persons are the beneficial owners of such securities for Section 16 or any other

## Remarks:

in-Fact

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- $^{\star}$  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.